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RUN
25708793-K
25484718-6
25366772-9
25353064-2
25725333-3
25547873-7
25598793-3
25420613-K
25534486-2
25579425-6
25651773-6
25358192-1
25588425-5
25496371-2
25644444-5

Alumnos del Nivel de Transicion 1-A Educacion Especial Trastornos Especificos del Lenguaje aifio 2021

Nombre
ALMENDARES AGUILERA LIAN DAMIAN
AMARO LOAYZA YOHAN ALEXIS
APALA TICONA MICHELL ROUSSE
DELGADO AGUILERA KENJI FRANCO
FLORES CORIA YORDAN HERNAN
GAJARDO BRAJIDA ANELIZ DANNAE
GARRIDO ENCALADA BENJAMIN TOMAS
GONZALEZ QUIROGA LUCAS ALONSO
MARAMBIO DIAZ AMBER ELSA DEL CARMEN
PALMA ROJAS MATEO IGNACIO
RAMIREZ SALINAS EMILY MONSERRAT
RIVERA GONZALEZ ISRAEL BENJAMIN
RODRIGUEZ VALERA MIA SOLANGE
ROZAS MEZA LUCIANO EDUARDO
VARGAS CASTELLON GIORDANA KATRINA

Observaciones Pre-Matricula




